substantially different from other conventional banks. The Bank went for public issue on 20 July 2008 and its shares 
are listed with Dhaka Stock Exchange (DSE) Ltd. and Chittagong Stock Exchange (CSE) Ltd. Presently the Bank carries 
banking activities through its one hundred & eighty four (184) branches in the country. The Bank had no overseas 
branches as at December 31, 2019. 

The registered office of the Bank is located at 23, Dilkusha C/A, Dhaka-1000. 

1.2 Subsidiaries: 

1.2.1 First Security Islami Capital & Investment Limited